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Join the Freedom Sleepers in demanding an end to the 
inhumane and unconstitutional ban on sleep!

Meet at Santa Cruz City Hall starting at
5pm Every Tuesday

to challenge government-sanctioned 
criminalization of homelessness

and rest in solidarity with 
a community that has

nowhere else to go!

 6 pm     
 9 pm     
10 pm    
7:30 am   

General Assembly
Snacks & Sandwiches
City Hall Grounds Close, We Sleep!
Coffee & Breakfast

To volunteer to help with this nonviolent, peaceful protest, contact us at:
1-800-884-1136  or  chatrabbi@aol.com and check out “Freedom Sleepers” on Facebook!
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